
Oshawa N.A.S.C. Hockey Super Six (Under 7) Schedule Published Oct. 15th

Day Date Time Location Home Team Away team Session Division Old-Name

Sat 17-Oct-20 11:30 AM HarmanN Brookside Kedron Black Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 17-Oct-20 01:15 PM HarmanN Kedron Yellow Thornton Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 22-Oct-20 05:00 PM Delpark3 Thornton Kedron Black Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 22-Oct-20 06:30 PM Delpark3 Kedron Yellow Brookside Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 24-Oct-20 11:30 AM HarmanN Brookside Thornton Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 24-Oct-20 01:15 PM HarmanN Kedron Black Kedron Yellow Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 29-Oct-20 05:00 PM Delpark3 Thornton Kedron Yellow Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 29-Oct-20 06:30 PM Delpark3 Kedron Black Brookside Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 31-Oct-20 11:30 AM HarmanN Brookside Kedron Black Game Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 31-Oct-20 01:15 PM HarmanN Kedron Yellow Thornton Game Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 05-Nov-20 05:00 PM Delpark3 Brookside Kedron Yellow Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 05-Nov-20 06:30 PM Delpark3 Kedron Black Thornton Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 07-Nov-20 11:30 AM HarmanN Thornton Kedron Black Game Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 07-Nov-20 01:15 PM HarmanN Kedron Yellow Brookside Game Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 12-Nov-20 05:00 PM Delpark3 Kedron Yellow Kedron Black Practice Skills SuperSix

Thurs 12-Nov-20 06:30 PM Delpark3 Thornton Brookside Practice Skills SuperSix

Sat 14-Nov-20 11:30 AM HarmanN Brookside Thornton Game Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 14-Nov-20 01:15 PM HarmanN Kedron Black Kedron Yellow Game Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 19-Nov-20 05:00 PM Delpark3 Brookside Kedron Black Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 19-Nov-20 06:30 PM Delpark3 Kedron Yellow Thornton Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 21-Nov-20 11:30 AM HarmanN Thornton Kedron Yellow Game Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 21-Nov-20 01:15 PM HarmanN Kedron Black Brookside Game Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 26-Nov-20 05:00 PM Delpark3 Thornton Kedron Black Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 26-Nov-20 06:30 PM Delpark3 Kedron Yellow Brookside Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 28-Nov-20 11:30 AM HarmanN Brookside Kedron Yellow Game Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 28-Nov-20 01:15 PM HarmanN Kedron Black Thornton Game Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 03-Dec-20 05:00 PM Delpark3 Thornton Kedron Black Practice Skills SuperSix

Thurs 03-Dec-20 06:30 PM Delpark3 Kedron Yellow Brookside Practice Skills SuperSix

Sat 05-Dec-20 11:30 AM HarmanN Kedron Yellow Kedron Black Game Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 05-Dec-20 01:15 PM HarmanN Thornton Brookside Game Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 10-Dec-20 05:00 PM Delpark3 Brookside Thornton Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 10-Dec-20 06:30 PM Delpark3 Kedron Black Kedron Yellow Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 12-Dec-20 11:30 AM HarmanN Brookside Kedron Black Game Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 12-Dec-20 01:15 PM HarmanN Kedron Yellow Thornton Game Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 17-Dec-20 05:00 PM Delpark3 Thornton Kedron Yellow Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Thurs 17-Dec-20 06:30 PM Delpark3 Kedron Black Brookside Practice Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 19-Dec-20 11:30 AM HarmanN Thornton Kedron Black Game Under 7 SuperSix

Sat 19-Dec-20 01:15 PM HarmanN Kedron Yellow Brookside Game Under 7 SuperSix


